
PLASMA-M2PCHLDR NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR NUC/THIN CLIENT
The Neomounts by Newstar

PLASMA-M2PCHLDR is made to mount

PC's.

The Neomounts by Newstar PLASMA-M2PCHLDR is a universal holder that can be used for

PC's. This product offers you the best choice if you want to hide your equipment and create

a clean look. 

With this mount you can create different installation options.

Product dimensions:

- width: 14 cm

- height: 25 cm

- depth: 4,3 cm

All installation material is included with the product. Warranty: 5 year.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Depth

Height

Height adjustment

Max. weight

Min. weight

Warranty

Width

EAN code

Black

4,3 cm

26 cm

None

1

0

5 year

14 cm

8717371447267
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